
01-03-2022

Sl No Name of The Creditors
 Total Amount 
Claimed -INR 

 Amount 
Admitted-INR 

 Amount 
Under 

Verification-
INR 

 Amount 
Rejected 

1 A.K.Dhanrajan 9,38,250           9,38,250           -               -                 

2 LakshmiNagappan 8,97,270           8,97,270           -               -                 

3 D.Subhashini 7,03,688           7,03,688           -               -                 

4 Prabhavathi.D 7,81,875           7,81,875           -               -                 

5 ValliAllgappan 28,39,611          28,39,611         -               -                 

6 S.Nagarajan 14,81,250          10,00,000         4,81,250         

7
SUJA SHOEI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

6,80,26,453       6,70,94,028      9,32,425         

7,56,68,397     7,42,54,722    -               14,13,675      

UCAL AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED 

LIST OF    OTHER CREDITORS  CLAIMS 
CLAIMS  UPDATED AS ON

TOTAL CLAIM RECEIVED AND ADMITTED =


